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                        SABRA Sidepot Jackpot in PeeWee                       

                                                                                 

Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 9            

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 400.000, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       

                     Not Placed = 9                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

N/T    400.000                Dorothy Hackett on PW Misty Moon Drop           

N/T    400.000                Elaina Hansen on PW Sonny                       

N/T    400.000                McKinley Wortman on PW Ditto Lotta Reflection   

N/T    400.000                Kimberlin Allison on Drift                      

N/T    400.000                Austinn Ybarra on Drift                         

N/T    400.000                Bexley Human on Carmelita                       

N/T    400.000                Paisley Newman on PW Butter                     

N/T    400.000                Carter Acres on Mike Wizowski                   

N/T    400.000                Paislee Smith on PW Dakota San Lena             
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                          SABRA YOUTH Jackpot in Youth                        

                                                                                 

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   546.00, Rider count = 26           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 17.318, Placings =  6, Pool = $  182.36                        

     2D Time = 18.318, Placings = 13, Pool = $  181.82                        

     3D Time = 20.318, Placings =  7, Pool = $  181.82                        

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 17.318 $109.00         Sofia Flores on P Pistachio                     

   2nd 17.407 $ 73.00         Raylana Hale on *Y BSF Fling Some Fame          

   3rd 17.430                 Gracie Zerbel on *Y Sugar                       

   4th 18.087                 Abby Breinholt on Y Skittles                    

   5th 18.281                 Cora Martin on *Y Princess Luna                 

   6th 18.310                 Mesablu Ybarra on *Y Ringo                      

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 18.583 $109.00         Niahlyn Valencia on Y Chico                     

   2nd 18.777 $ 73.00         Kristaline Camacho on Y Red                     

   3rd 18.858                 Maella Collins on Y Cranberry                   

   4th 18.888                 Bristol Perry on Miss Kitty                     

   5th 18.904                 Brenna McFadden on Y McFrenchie Fry - Tater     

   6th 19.024                 Kenzie Kennedy on *Y CS Mooncloud               

   7th 19.195                 Jaylin Moreno on Y Shy                          

   8th 19.206                 Mesablu Ybarra on Bonita for Ditto Y            

   9th 19.437                 Alyssa Kallal on Y Jess Royal Cash - Seven      

  10th 19.496                 Danica Moreno on Y Spirit                       

  11th 19.826                 Jaylin Moreno on Y O Grady's Miss July - Missy  

  12th 19.932                 Kristaline Camacho on Y Arrow                   

  13th 20.155                 Isobel Crouch on Y Splash                       

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 20.398 $109.00         Addie Nordling on Odin                          

   2nd 20.868 $ 73.00         Koey Klopfenstein on Y Magic                    

   3rd 21.152                 Niahlyn Valencia on Casinos Blu River           

   4th 21.199                 Phoenix Woletz on Y Amie                        

   5th 22.448                 Harper Ybarra on Y Spirit                       

   6th 22.847                 Brooklyn Looney on Y Squirt                     

   7th 26.798                 Dakota Reece on Y Taz                           

 

 

 

 

 

 



                                                                                 
2:43 PM 11/08/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1    

         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 11/08/25     

                              Contact: sazbra.org                                

                       Location: Schulz Arena, Tucson, AZ                        

                        SABRA SABRA OPEN Jackpot in Open                      

                                                                                 

                         Race Sponsored by: SABRA                             

                                                                                 

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  2814.00, Rider count = 67           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 16.888, Placings =  6, Pool = $  562.80                        

     2D Time = 17.388, Placings = 12, Pool = $  562.80                        

     3D Time = 17.888, Placings = 13, Pool = $  562.80                        

     4D Time = 18.388, Placings = 13, Pool = $  562.80                        

     5D Time = 18.888, Placings = 20, Pool = $  562.80                        

                     Not Placed = 3                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.888 $242.00         Breeann Hoerning on * Blains French Fame        

   2nd 17.156 $186.00         Kennedi Stinson on MC To Slick Too Quit         

   3rd 17.271 $135.00         Eileen Geraghty on *M Famous Jet Bolt           

   4th 17.318                 Sofia Flores on P Pistachio                     

   5th 17.339                 Brandee Tweeten on * Showgirl                   

   6th 17.362                 Abby Gamble on * Koda                           

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 17.392 $242.00         Gry Johannessen on * Jets Perfect Storm         

   2nd 17.407 $186.00         Raylana Hale on *Y BSF Fling Some Fame          

   3rd 17.430 $135.00         Gracie Zerbel on *Y Sugar                       

   4th 17.432                 Lexie Miller on KN Feeling Fabulous*            

   5th 17.437                 Juli Miller on Turtle                           

   6th 17.519                 Maria Burnham on *M HayDays Cashmere Cinch      

   7th 17.552                 Alexa Andrade on *M Cosmo Cartel                

   8th 17.642                 Mindy Hall on A Goose in the Mist               

   9th 17.754                 Victoria Payne on * Edge                        

  10th 17.781                 Peyton Reece on * Ringo Starr                   

  11th 17.802                 Shannon Acres on *Feisty Famous Moon            

  12th 17.822                 Vee Golden on *M CC Doc Holliday                

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 17.899 $242.00         Jackie Seward on *M The Girls Got Rythim        

   2nd 17.914 $186.00         Paisley Klopfenstein on Y* Fireman for Stix     

   3rd 18.004 $135.00         MacKenzie Powers on Lacey Cowboy                

   4th 18.025                 Kelly Robertson on *M Sadie's Prime Time        

   5th 18.098                 Cheyenne Mesch on PlayFairHale                  

   6th 18.143                 Cindy Cross on *M Boogin to the Beach           

   7th 18.174                 Lori Witz on * Miss UR Famous                   

   8th 18.179                 Jennifer Bollin on She's A Lulu Fame            

   9th 18.236                 Briana Todd on * French Cactus Fling            

  10th 18.281                 Cora Martin on *Y Princess Luna                 

  11th 18.310                 Mesablu Ybarra on *Y Ringo                      

  12th 18.354                 China Vogel on * KJ Setumup Sugar               
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                        SABRA SABRA OPEN Jackpot in Open                      



                                                                                 

                         Race Sponsored by: SABRA                             

                                                                                 

  13th 18.370                 Kiahna Human on * Four Run Salty                

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 18.434 $242.00         Sue Lindsey on *M Raren Super Steve             

   2nd 18.443 $186.00         Margaret Purvis on *M TS Dash Dang It           

   3rd 18.467 $135.00         Robin Johnson on Jamaica                        

   4th 18.505                 Dawn Lewis on *Nick for Fancy                   

   5th 18.507                 Maria Burnham on *M Nixons Last                 

   6th 18.545                 Jamie Wagner on * Ringo                         

   7th 18.583                 Niahlyn Valencia on Y Chico                     

   8th 18.727                 Tey Tran on Ms Black Bullet                     

   9th 18.739                 Candy Brown on * Havina Whiskeyhayday           

  10th 18.746                 Jerome Camacho on Driving Rare Chrome           

  11th 18.810                 Blaire Campbell on * Prince Wendell             

  12th 18.830                 Jackie Collins on * Chili                       

  13th 18.833                 Staci White on *JH Captain Chrome               

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 18.925 $242.00         Stephanie Bemiss on *A Splash of Hell           

   2nd 18.981 $186.00         Robin Broome on *M LaJollas Sis Pack            

   3rd 19.003 $135.00         Avi Taylor on * Flying Sassie Belle             

   4th 19.024                 Kenzie Kennedy on *Y CS Mooncloud               

   5th 19.026                 Avery Carmon on * Rogue                         

   6th 19.077                 Aspen Ballesteros on I Got A Hemi               

   7th 19.224                 Mindy Hall on Livin On Credit                   

   8th 19.228                 Lindsay Beck on * Gitterdunit                   

   9th 19.288                 Arlinda Perry on Strawberry                     

  10th 19.364                 Dawn Lewis on Huck for Blanche *                

  11th 19.437                 Alyssa Kallal on Y Jess Royal Cash - Seven      

  12th 19.510                 Stephanie Bemiss on *Peps Drifitin Luck         

  13th 19.826                 Jaylin Moreno on Y O Grady's Miss July - Missy  

  14th 19.911                 Skye Hansen on *P ConsidermeaFrenchman          

  15th 20.191                 Valerie Young on * Gotmesum Honey chex          

  16th 20.202                 Caitlin Nanna on * Dakota San Lena              

  17th 20.460                 Kaitlynn Froment on * Pocahontas                

  18th 22.418                 Sarah Bryan on Heza Corona Fact                 

  19th 24.298                 Courtney McGuire on * Queenie                   

  20th 39.541                 Aubree Hoerning on Flips Sugar Chick            

N/T    417.634                Chris Roanhorse on CDR French Valentina         

N/T    418.079                Georgia Lieuallen on Horse                      

N/T    418.813                Pamela Cravens on Famous Smooch                 
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                      SABRA Big Money Jackpot in Big Money                    

                                                                                 

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   900.00, Rider count = 10           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 17.407, Placings =  3, Pool = $  225.00                        

     2D Time = 17.907, Placings =  3, Pool = $  225.00                        

     3D Time = 18.407, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                        

     4D Time = 18.907, Placings =  2, Pool = $  225.00                        

     5D Time = 19.407, Placings =  2, Pool = $  225.00                        

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 17.407 $225.00         Raylana Hale on *Y BSF Fling Some Fame          

   2nd 17.781                 Peyton Reece on * Ringo Starr                   

   3rd 17.899                 Jackie Seward on *M The Girls Got Rythim        

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 18.143 $225.00         Cindy Cross on *M Boogin to the Beach           

   2nd 18.281                 Cora Martin on *Y Princess Luna                 

   3rd 18.354                 China Vogel on * KJ Setumup Sugar               

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 19.024 $225.00         Kenzie Kennedy on *Y CS Mooncloud               

   2nd 19.026                 Avery Carmon on * Rogue                         

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 19.437 $225.00         Alyssa Kallal on Y Jess Royal Cash - Seven      

   2nd 20.202                 Caitlin Nanna on * Dakota San Lena              
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                        SABRA Masters Jackpot in Masters                      

                                                                                 

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   220.00, Rider count = 11           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 17.271, Placings =  7, Pool = $  110.00                        

     2D Time = 18.271, Placings =  4, Pool = $  110.00                        

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 17.271 $ 66.00         Eileen Geraghty on *M Famous Jet Bolt           

   2nd 17.519 $ 44.00         Maria Burnham on *M HayDays Cashmere Cinch      

   3rd 17.552                 Alexa Andrade on *M Cosmo Cartel                

   4th 17.822                 Vee Golden on *M CC Doc Holliday                

   5th 17.899                 Jackie Seward on *M The Girls Got Rythim        

   6th 18.143                 Cindy Cross on *M Boogin to the Beach           

   7th 18.179                 Jennifer Bollin on She's A Lulu Fame            

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 18.434 $ 66.00         Sue Lindsey on *M Raren Super Steve             

   2nd 18.443 $ 44.00         Margaret Purvis on *M TS Dash Dang It           

   3rd 18.507                 Maria Burnham on *M Nixons Last                 

   4th 18.739                 Candy Brown on * Havina Whiskeyhayday           
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                       SABRA Futurity Jackpot in Futurity                     

                                                                                 

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    40.00, Rider count = 2            

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 18.174, Placings =  2, Pool = $   40.00                        

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 18.174 $ 40.00         Lori Witz on * Miss UR Famous                   

   2nd 18.810                 Blaire Campbell on * Prince Wendell             
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                          SABRA Poles Jackpot in Poles                        

                                                                                 

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   126.00, Rider count = 6            

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 26.360, Placings =  2, Pool = $  126.00                        

     2D Time = 28.360, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                        

                     Not Placed = 4                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 26.360 $126.00         Bristol Perry on Miss Kitty                     

   2nd 27.884                 Kenzie Kennedy on *Y CS Mooncloud               

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

N/T    413.134                Alyssa Kallal on Y Jess Royal Cash - Seven      

N/T    417.393                Tey Tran on Ms Black Bullet                     

N/T    421.790                Sofia Flores on P Pistachio                     

N/T    429.068                Lori Witz on * Miss UR Famous                   

 


